
Gazzane 19 07 20 85 Junior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. 16:05.283
Tempo gara

1 1:58.185 12:40:42.869

2 1:58.991 12:42:41.860

3 1:58.798 12:44:40.658

4 1:59.464 12:46:40.122

5 2:01.149 12:48:41.271

6 2:01.991 12:50:43.262

7 2:00.804 12:52:44.066

8 2:01.294 12:54:45.360

 Po. 2 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 25.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.150 12:40:45.009

2 2:01.066 12:42:46.075

3 2:01.728 12:44:47.803

4 2:04.763 12:46:52.566

5 2:04.057 12:48:56.623

6 2:04.192 12:51:00.815

7 2:04.643 12:53:05.458

8 2:05.312 12:55:10.770

 Po. 3 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 38.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.685 12:40:50.698

2 2:05.524 12:42:56.222

3 2:05.264 12:45:01.486

4 2:05.819 12:47:07.305

5 2:06.096 12:49:13.401

6 2:05.064 12:51:18.465

7 2:02.825 12:53:21.290

8 2:02.766 12:55:24.056

 Po. 4 - # 221 ZANOLIN STAL D.+ 39.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.424 12:40:55.209

2 2:05.910 12:43:01.119

3 2:04.603 12:45:05.722

4 2:04.958 12:47:10.680

5 2:04.108 12:49:14.788

6 2:04.483 12:51:19.271

7 2:02.561 12:53:21.832

8 2:03.407 12:55:25.239

 Po. 5 - # 68 AINA D. + 53.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.241 12:40:54.421

2 2:06.124 12:43:00.545

3 2:06.794 12:45:07.339

4 2:04.649 12:47:11.988

5 2:06.539 12:49:18.527

6 2:06.203 12:51:24.730

7 2:06.561 12:53:31.291

8 2:07.375 12:55:38.666

 Po. 6 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 1:04.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.201 12:40:53.403

2 2:05.996 12:42:59.399

3 2:07.384 12:45:06.783

4 2:08.565 12:47:15.348

5 2:08.897 12:49:24.245

6 2:07.567 12:51:31.812

7 2:09.524 12:53:41.336

8 2:08.252 12:55:49.588

 Po. 7 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 1:08.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.307 12:40:52.022

2 2:06.098 12:42:58.120

3 2:05.641 12:45:03.761

4 2:09.737 12:47:13.498

5 2:09.938 12:49:23.436

6 2:10.371 12:51:33.807

7 2:11.552 12:53:45.359

8 2:08.483 12:55:53.842

 Po. 8 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 1:09.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.696 12:40:58.622

2 2:06.669 12:43:05.291

3 2:07.032 12:45:12.323

4 2:08.906 12:47:21.229

5 2:09.149 12:49:30.378

6 2:09.604 12:51:39.982

7 2:09.113 12:53:49.095

8 2:05.914 12:55:55.009

 Po. 9 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 1:15.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.734 12:41:02.274

2 2:10.242 12:43:12.516

3 2:09.420 12:45:21.936

4 2:06.830 12:47:28.766

5 2:07.555 12:49:36.321

6 2:07.555 12:51:43.876

7 2:07.745 12:53:51.621

8 2:09.574 12:56:01.195

 Po. 10 - # 55 CANALI N. + 1:26.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.108 12:41:03.347

2 2:10.877 12:43:14.224

3 2:10.069 12:45:24.293

4 2:08.246 12:47:32.539

5 2:09.672 12:49:42.211

6 2:10.299 12:51:52.510

7 2:09.821 12:54:02.331

8 2:10.007 12:56:12.338

 Po. 11 - # 444 ACCORSI E. + 1:50.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.635 12:41:01.965

2 2:13.631 12:43:15.596

3 2:13.199 12:45:28.795

4 2:14.059 12:47:42.854

5 2:15.133 12:49:57.987

6 2:14.125 12:52:12.112

7 2:13.256 12:54:25.368

8 2:10.655 12:56:36.023

 Po. 12 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 1:50.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.419 12:41:00.206

2 2:13.206 12:43:13.412

3 2:15.816 12:45:29.228

4 2:15.902 12:47:45.130

5 2:15.148 12:50:00.278

6 2:12.258 12:52:12.536

7 2:13.365 12:54:25.901

8 2:10.396 12:56:36.297

 Po. 13 - # 109 MONTI M. + 1:59.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.689 12:41:04.483

2 2:13.191 12:43:17.674

3 2:13.977 12:45:31.651

4 2:15.141 12:47:46.792

5 2:14.768 12:50:01.560

6 2:13.647 12:52:15.207

7 2:14.588 12:54:29.795

8 2:15.382 12:56:45.177

 Po. 14 - # 100 FERRI R. + 2:08.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.025 12:41:06.860

2 2:27.982 12:43:34.842

3 2:11.491 12:45:46.333

4 2:13.619 12:47:59.952

5 2:11.939 12:50:11.891

6 2:14.438 12:52:26.329

7 2:12.950 12:54:39.279

8 2:14.097 12:56:53.376

 Po. 15 - # 194 TREVISAN M. + 2:11.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.753 12:41:00.920

2 2:15.662 12:43:16.582

3 2:19.265 12:45:35.847

4 2:17.961 12:47:53.808

5 2:16.449 12:50:10.257

6 2:15.261 12:52:25.518

7 2:15.363 12:54:40.881

8 2:16.317 12:56:57.198

 Po. 16 - # 622 LUMINA G. + 2:13.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.503 12:41:09.803

2 2:14.392 12:43:24.195

3 2:14.753 12:45:38.948

4 2:16.720 12:47:55.668

5 2:17.565 12:50:13.233

6 2:15.420 12:52:28.653

7 2:16.159 12:54:44.812

8 2:13.759 12:56:58.571

Fastest lap: 1:58.185 
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Gazzane 19 07 20 85 Junior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 555 BAGLIESI M. + 2:15.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.307 12:41:06.558

2 2:15.004 12:43:21.562

3 2:16.475 12:45:38.037

4 2:16.721 12:47:54.758

5 2:16.709 12:50:11.467

6 2:15.232 12:52:26.699

7 2:16.845 12:54:43.544

8 2:17.447 12:57:00.991

 Po. 18 - # 321 MILIE` A. + 2:49.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.897 12:41:07.676

2 2:14.492 12:43:22.168

3 2:14.450 12:45:36.618

4 2:12.723 12:47:49.341

5 2:13.195 12:50:02.536

6 2:16.255 12:52:18.791

7 2:15.333 12:54:34.124

8 3:01.088 12:57:35.212

 Po. 19 - # 521 DAMINATO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.585 12:41:51.155

2 2:21.268 12:44:12.423

3 2:21.523 12:46:33.946

4 2:26.943 12:49:00.889

5 2:28.028 12:51:28.917

6 2:29.608 12:53:58.525

7 2:27.864 12:56:26.389

 Po. 20 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.391 12:41:43.502

2 2:47.613 12:44:31.115

3 2:55.059 12:47:26.174

4 2:57.505 12:50:23.679

5 2:48.897 12:53:12.576

6 2:56.444 12:56:09.020

Fastest lap: 1:58.185 
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